
20 Wollaton Park Estates, Castle Marina, Victoria Centre

Tuesday & Friday Only

Middleton Boulevard 09:35 10:50 12:50 14:50

Sutton Passeys Crescent 09:38 10:53 12:53 14:53

Farndon Green 09:43 10:58 12:58 14:58

Charlbury Road 09:48 11:03 13:03 15:03

Orston Drive, Harby Drive 09:53 11:08 13:08 15:08

QMC Derby Road 09:58 11:13 13:13 --

Lenton Boulevard 10:01 11:16 13:16 --

Castle Marina Park 10:06 11:21 13:21 --

Nottingham Railway Station 10:10 11:25 13:25 --

Maid Marian Way 10:15 11:30 13:30 --

Victoria Centre (J2) 10:22 11:37 13:37 --

20 Victoria Centre, Castle Marina, Wollaton Park Estates

Tuesday & Friday Only

Victoria Centre (J2) 10:25 12:25 14:25

Mount Street 10:30 12:30 14:30

Collin Street 10:33 12:33 14:33

Nottingham Railway Station 10:35 12:35 14:35

Castle Marina Park 10:40 12:40 14:40

QMC Derby Road 10:47 12:47 14:47

Middleton Boulevard 10:50 12:50 14:50


